TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, Chepauk,
Chennai - 600 005.
Sir,

4
er Chassis with Non SleePer cabTie of bodT5
As per codificationMonth and
manufacturer
year of6
lind ersNo. of7
lica b leAsaChassis number
As applicableEngine number or motor
number in the case of battery
o erated vehicle
9
DieselFuel used10.
t64.7 Kw @ 2300 rPmH,P.11.
5635 ccacitCu bic cat2.
SIGNA 2823.K BSVI, 39W TiPPer
with SIGNA Non-Sleeper cab & std
Chassis
sus ension BS-VI
13. Makers classification
3880 mmWheel base
Driver + 115.' ca ac
licableAsaColour16.
TBOO K Su n laden wei htULW17.
18. c,V.W. (Gross vehicle
weight) or RLW (Registered
laden weight) as certified bY
the manufacturer
Number, descriPtion, size
and ply rating of tyres as
declared bY the
manufacturer
19.
29s195 D20a Front axle
295 95 D20Rea r Axle
Registered Axle Weight20.
7000 K sa
21000 K sRawRea r Axleb
Dimension27.
6871 mma Overall len th
1250 m mb Rear over hang
2510 mmc Overall width
d Overall height
ion-2: 220 mmoMin. Ground Clearancee
M/s CumminsSpeed governor (speed limiting
function)
22.
60 km h23. Max Speed/Pre-set speed limit
2
6
8.
t4.
Seatinq
28000 Kgs.
b
Front Axle (Faw)
3010 mm
Option-1: 248 mm;
3
Based on the document verification of the vehicle by the Asslstant
Secretary-Il and based on the type approval certificate number AASN 0485'
Dated:19.O5.2O23(withoBD-II)issuedbythetestingagencyARAIPune'it
iscertifledthattheVehiclecompliesw|ththeprovisionsofmotorvehicleact
1988 and rules made there under'
AlltheRegisteringAuthoritiesandAssistantRegisteringAuthoritiesare
instructed to register the vehicle, as certified by the testing agencies concerned'